PT. INSPEKTINDO SINERGI PERSADA

SERVICES TIME SHEET h?
Suhardi Maricen
Personnel In Attendance: |Rasdi Customer: PER&EN&I;IULU Service Date: 23-Apr-2021
Periode : | Maret - April, 2021 CRO No.: [ 0 | Rig/Well - | PECIKO
No. Service Description Rig/Loc 23-Apr Tiate of Inxpection & Uty TOTAL
1 Pedestal Crane PECIKO IP
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
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Equipment Rental
1 Water bag 3 tonnes unit-day
2 Water bag 12 tonnes unit-day 1 1
3 Load Cell 5 tonnes unit-day
4 Load Cell 30 tonnes unit-day 1 1
5 Wire rope tester unit-day
PROVISION

7 Land Transportation unit-day 1 1
8 Meal allowance man-day 2 2

-

Suhardi'Maricen

Personnel In Attendance

Iwan Setiawan
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